Technical and econ %
feasibility of mussel farming
in the Western Baltic




«OceanBasis: 2001
Production/Marketing

- Aquaculture (algae, mussels)
. Products from sustainable marine resources

. Cosmetics




 Mussels are naturally abundant in the
Western Baltic

« Mussels need no additional feedstuffs -
~extractive aquaculture”

« Mussels realize reasonable market prices

« Production of mussels is (comp.) cheap
d easy

mussels is worthwhile



« Mussels are abundant

. Mussels are natural inhabitants
of the Baltic Sea

 Mussel population has increased
in the past years (we feel)

A lot more larvae and spat
than in the North Sea

« Mussels grow on anything that
can serve as substrate




Mussels need no additional
~ feedstuffs -
~extractive aquaculture™

Advantage as compared with
| fish-aquaculture (price!)

De-Eutrophication

Mussels filter the water and
increase transparency




. Mussels realize reasonable
market prices

« Wholesale trade in the netherlands
< 1,-€/kg for trawlewd mussels

« Wholesale trade about 2,-€/kg
for mussels from longline culture

« End customer price for fresh mussels
ca. 5,- €/kg

« Mussels in tins and glasses
ca. 2 - 8,-€/kg




.Miesmuscheln lassen sich
leicht und preiswert
erzeugen




T
What you need:
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. One Kollektor feeds 5 Socks
. 16 - 20 months until harvest

. 1 m sock equals approx. 7 kg mussels (FW)

. 1LL =100 socks = 400 m sock = 2800 kg mussel. 5 LL =
14000 kg
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10 Longlines

Amount Price (perm) Length Total

Investment

Longleine 10
Anchors 20
Floats BE6GT
Collectors 200
Fittings etc. o0
Boat

land Station

Sum

Yearly costs
Depreciation
Salary

Socks

Fuelfcompr. Air etc.
Anahysis 5
This and that

Yearly costs

2000

Income

Harvest 14000

Balance

1,00 €
500
S00€
010€
10,00 €

010€

500,00 €

200

100

4

1.000,00 €
100,00 €
333333 €
80,00
500,00 €
50.000,00 €
50.000,00€
105.013,33 €

2100267 €
50.000,00 €
800,00 €
5.000,00«
250000€
10.000,00 £
89.302,67 €

2500000«

£1.302,67 €




10 Longlines 40 LL

Amount Price (per m) Length Total Amount Price (perm) Length Total

Investment Investment

Longleine 10 100€ 100 1.00000€ Longleine 40 100€ 100  400000€
Anchors 20 H00€ 100,00 € Anchors an 500€ 40000 €
Floats 666.67 500€ 3.33333¢ Floats 266667 500€ 1333333 €
Collectors 200 0,10 € 4 8000 € Collectors 800 010€ 4 320,00 €
Fittings stc. 50 10,00¢€ 2U000€ Fittings etc. 200 10,00 € 200000€
land Station 50.000,00 € land Station 50.000,00 €
Sum 105.013,33 € Sum 120.053,33 €
Yearly costs Yearly costs

Depreciation 2100267 € Diepreciation 2401067 €
Salary 50.000,00 € Salary 50.000,00 €
Socks 2000 0,10€ 4 800,00 € Socks 5000 010€ 4 320000€
Fuelfcompr. Airetc, 5.00000€ Fuel/compr. Air etc. 500000 €
Analysis 5 500,00 € 7 500,00 € Analysis 5 500,00 € 250000 €
This and that 10.000,00 € This and that 20.00000€
Yearly costs 89.302,67 € Yearly costs 104.710,67 €
Income Income

Harvest 14000 200¢€ 23.000,00 € Harvest 56000 200€ 112.000,00 €

Balance £1.302,67 € Balance 7.28933 €




10 Longlines

Investment
Longleine
Anchors
Floats
Collectors
Fittings etc.
Boat

land Station
Sum

Yearly costs
Depreciation
Salary
Socks

Fuelfcompr. Air etc.

Anahysis
This and that
Yearly costs

Income
Harvest

Balance

10

20
666,67
200

20

2000

14000

1,00 €
500
S00€
010€
10,00 €

010€

500,00 €

Amount Price (perm) Length Total

100 1.000,00 €
100,00 €

333333 €

4 80,00
500,00 €
50.000,00 €
50.000,00€
105.013,33 €

2100267 €
50.000,00 €

4 800,00 €
5.000,00«
250000€
10.000,00 £
89.302,67 €

2500000«

£1.302,67 €

40 LL

Investment
Longleine
Anchors
Floats
_ollectors
Fittings etc.
EBoat

land Station
Sum

Yearly costs
Depreciation
Salary
Socks

Fuelfcompr. Air etc.

Analysis
This and that
Yearly costs

Income
Harvest

Balance

Amount Price (perm) Length Total

40 1,00€

80 500€
266667 500€
800 010€
200 10,00 €
S000 010€

5 200,00 €

56000

100 4.000,00€
400,00 €
1333333 €

4 32000 €
200000
50.000,00 €
20.000,00 €
120.053,33 €

2401067 €
50.000,00 €

4 320000€
500000 €
250000€
20.000,00€
104.710,67 €

112.000,00 €

7.289,33 €



TOLL
Amount Price (perm) Length Total

Investment

Longleine 70 1.00£ 100 7.00000€
Anchors 140 S00€ J0000€
Floats 4666 67 500€ 23333 33€
Collectors 1400 010€ 4 56000 €
Fittings etc. 350 10,00€ 350000
Boat 100.000,00€
land Station 000000 €
Sum 185.093,33 €

Yearly costs

Depreciation AT 01867 €
Salary 75.00000€
Socks 14000 010€ 4 560000 €
Fuelicompr. Air etc. 200000«
Analysis 3] 50000€ 250000€
This and that 2000000 €
Yearly costs 155.118,67 €
Income

Harvest 196.000,00€

Balance 4088133 €




TOLL 70LL

Amount Price (per m) Length Total Amount Price (per m) Length Total

Investment Investment

Longleine 70 100& 100 7.000,00€ Longleine 70 1,00€ 100 7.00000€
Anchors 140 500 f0000€ Anchors 140 500€ 70000
Floats 4666 67 500€ 23333 33€ Floats 466667 500 2333333 €
Collectors 1400 010 4 560,00 € Collectars 1400 010 € 4 560,00 £
Fittings etc. 350 10,00 € 3.50000€ Fittings etc. 350 10,00 € 350000€
Eoat 10000000 € Boat 100.000,00€
land Station 2000000 € land Station S0.000.00 €
Sum 185.093,33 € Sum 185.093,33 €
Yearly costs Yearly costs

Depreciation 3701667 € Crepreciation 3701867 €
Salary 7500000 € Salary 75.00000€
Socks 14000 4 5 60000€ Socks 14000 010 4 5.600,00€
Fuelfcompr. Air etc. 500000« Fuelfcompr. Alr etc. 500000 €
Analysis 5 250000€ Analysis 3] 50000 € 250000€
This and that 2000000 € This and that 2000000 €
Yearly costs 155.118,67 € Yearly costs 155.118,67 €
Income Income

Harvest 93000 @ 19600000 € Harvest 98000 @ 392 00000 €
Balance 40.881,33 € Balance 23688133 €
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MNoch 10 Stick auf Lager.
Auf meinen Wunschzettel

Empfenlen ] 3 2

Eigene Bilder hinzufigen

Hinweise und Aktionen
® Tipps und Informationen zum Einkauf von Lebensmitteln & Getrdnken bel Amazon.de

Details
Produktinformationen
Marke: Pan da Mar
Packungsgrife: 1

Besonderheit: Ohne Gentechnik, Ztliakie vertraglich, Glutenfrei, Lactosefrei, Ohne Nisse

Format: Konserviert

Deutschland
Pan do Mar
Ohne Mileh, Ohne Eier, Glutenfrei, Ohne Seoja, Ghne Schalenfrachte

v

93] & i\ 0Fehler] 222 Warnungen

Landeskiche:
Hersteller/Produzent;
Allergen:




do Mar Miesmuscheln in Marinade (115 g): Amazon.de: Lebensmittel & Get
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Lebensmittel & Getriinke Enweiterte Suche Stibern Marken Kaffee & Tee Bin SURes & Snacks Amazon Spar-Abo Bestseller Sonderangebote
Pan do Mar Miesmuscheln in Marinade (115 g) EUR 2,69+ EUR 485 Versandkosten
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werkauf und versand durch Natur.com. FUr weitere Infarmationen klicken Sie bitte auf den Verkaufernamen. einzuschalten.

Auf meinen Wunschzettel

MNoch 10 Stick auf Lager.

Eigene Bilder hinzufigen

Hinweise und Aktionen
® Tipps und Informationen zum Einkauf von Lebensmitteln & Getrdnken bel Amazon.de

Produktinformationen

Marke: Pan do Mar

Packungsgrofie: 1

Besonderheit: Ohne Gentechnik, Zéliakie vertraglid

Format: Konserviert 1
Landeskiche: Deutschland

Hersteller/Produzent: Pan do Mar

Allergen: Ohne Mileh, Ohne Eier, Glutenfrei, O

Bio Mussels

85 g, without shell
200 g with shell
13,45/ kg FW (1)

Mussels from Chile:

Cooked and frozen
2,50 € with shells

(Can ruin European
Mussel Industry)




e
Marketing concept: ABCERT. m

. Approx 50 1 production per year
. Few harvests (3-4 / y in winter) ZERTIFIKAT

([ ] AnnouncemenT 1-0 Res-raur‘an.rs and . Das Unternehmen

Ocean Basis GmbH

Consumers for fr‘eSh mussels Tiessenkai 12 - D 24159 Kiel

Kontrollnummer: D-SH-006-19131-ABC

(a p p ro x ) 1 5 1. ) wurde gema® EG-Oko-Verordnung zertifiziert fiir
2 3 O €/ kg = 3 4 500 € Algen ab 16.05.2011, Muscheln, Tee

Dieses  Dieses Zertifikat wurde auf Basis von Artikel 29 Absatz 1 der Verordnung (EG)
« Ther

Zertifikat Si\}- Nr. 834/2007 und der Verordnung (EG) Nr. §89/2008 ausgestellt. Das
solangedie  |nternehimen hat seine Ttigkeiten dem Kontrollverfahren unterstellt. Bei
festgelegten yor ontrolle am 14.12.2010 wurde festgestellt, dass das Unternehmen die

Voraussetzungen S y
eingehalten Anforderungen der beiden genannten Verordnungen erfilllt.

werden, langstens .
bis 31.12.2011. Zertifikat Nr. APOE-BEQMXA

Es erlischt mit
Beendigung des Esslingen, 14. Mdrz 2011

Kontrollvertrags.
€a Selbach, Fachb%mmschaﬁ

ABCERT. m

Akredtiorungs
Rat

ABCERT AG - Martinstrafe 42-44 - 73728 Esslingen =
DE-(K0-006
DAP-ZE-3433.99




Danke fiirs

Zuhoren!

Leuchtturm
Kiel-Holtenau
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